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AREZZO ARAA00200D AREZZO 2 CIRCOLO AREZZO 031 AR AREE00200P AREZZO 2 CIRCOLO AREZZO 031
AREZZO AREE00201Q VIA MONTE BIANCO AREZZO 031 AR AREE00200P AREZZO 2 CIRCOLO AREZZO 031
AVELLINO AVEE00401L CAP. SAN TOMMASO AVELLINO 003 AV AVEE00400G RIONE SAN TOMMASO AVELLINO 003
AVELLINO AVEE049016 CAPOLUOGO SAN MARTINO VALLE CAUDINA 004 AV AVEE049005 CORSO VITTORIO EMANUELE SAN MARTINO VALLE CAUDINA 004
AVELLINO AVEE04801A CAPOLUOGO QUINDICI 030 AV AVEE048009 VIA S.SEBASTIANO QUINDICI 030
AVELLINO AVEE04201B CAPOLUOGO MUGNANO DEL CARDINALE 030 AV AVEE04200A VIA MONTEVERGINE MUGNANO DEL CARDINALE 030
AVELLINO AVEE02401T " GENNARO VESPUCCI " FORINO 003 AV AVEE02400R PIAZZA KENNEDY FORINO 003
AVELLINO AVEE02101A CAPOLUOGO CERVINARA 004 AV AVEE021009 CLINIO RICCI CERVINARA 004
AVELLINO AVEE01601V CAPOLUOGO BAIANO 030 AV AVEE01600T VIA ANGELO SCAFURI BAIANO 030
AVELLINO AVMM057003 N.PECORELLI PAGO DEL VALLO DI LAURO 030 AV AVMM057003 N.PECORELLI PAGO DEL VALLO DI LAURO 030
AVELLINO AVMM06200E U.FOSCOLO QUINDICI 030 AV AVMM06200E U.FOSCOLO QUINDICI 030
AVELLINO AVMM06600T C.DEL BALZO SAN MARTINO VALLE CAUDINA 004 AV AVMM06600T C.DEL BALZO SAN MARTINO VALLE CAUDINA 004
AVELLINO AVMM071009 F.SOLIMENE SERINO 002 AV AVMM071009 F.SOLIMENE SERINO 002
AVELLINO AVRC01000V "S.SCOCA" AVELLINO 003 AV AVRC01000V "S.SCOCA" AVELLINO 003
AVELLINO AVTD009013 LUIGI EINAUDI CERVINARA 004 AV AVIS00900R LUIGI EINAUDI CERVINARA 004
BARI BAEE06403X VIA ZANARDELLI 6 CD BARLETTA BARLETTA 001 BA BAEE06400R 6 C.D."GIRONDI" - BARLETTA BARLETTA 001
BARI BAEE05105X SAN VALENTINO  3 CD ANDRIA ANDRIA 003 BA BAEE05100P 3 C.D."IMBRIANI" - ANDRIA ANDRIA 003
BARI BAEE17301D MONS PETRONELLI - 2 CD. TRANI TRANI 004 BA BAEE17300C 2 CD."M.PETRONELLI" TRANI TRANI 004
BARI BAEE02201Q S.GIROLAMO - 22 C.D.BARI BARI 010 BA BAEE02200P 22 C.D."S.GIROLAMO" - BARI BARI 010
BARI BAEE01501L PR.SSA DI PIEMONTE -15 CD BARI BARI 010 BA BAEE01500G 15 C.D."PR.DI PIEMONTE" - BARI BARI 010
BARI BAEE025017 DON L. MILANI - 25 C.D.BARI BARI 009 BA BAEE025006 25 C.D. "CEP 3" - BARI BARI 009
BARI BAEE013011 CIRIELLI - 13 C.D.BARI BARI 009 BA BAEE01300X 13 C.D."CEP I CIRIELLI" - BARI BARI 009
BARI BAMM01000B DUSE BARI 010 BA BAMM01000B DUSE BARI 010
BARI BAMM017006 LOMBARDI BARI 009 BA BAMM017006 LOMBARDI BARI 009
BARI BAMM018002 LUCARELLI BARI 011 BA BAMM018002 LUCARELLI BARI 011
BARI BAMM01900T MANZONI BARI 011 BA BAMM01900T MANZONI BARI 011
BARI BAMM02100T MELO DA BARI BARI 010 BA BAMM02100T MELO DA BARI BARI 010
BARI BAMM03100C "S. NICOLA" BARI 010 BA BAMM03100C "S. NICOLA" BARI 010
BARI BAMM070003 SALVEMINI ANDRIA 003 BA BAMM070003 SALVEMINI ANDRIA 003
BARI BAMM082009 R. DIMICCOLI BARLETTA 001 BA BAMM082009 R. DIMICCOLI BARLETTA 001
BARI BAMM09400G VINCENZO ROGADEO BITONTO 008 BA BAMM09400G VINCENZO ROGADEO BITONTO 008
BARI BAMM211001 PALUMBO TRANI 004 BA BAMM211001 PALUMBO TRANI 004
BARI BAMM224003 AZZARITA + DE FILIPPO BARI 009 BA BAMM224003 AZZARITA + DE FILIPPO BARI 009
BARI BARI040001 L.SANTARELLA BARI 011 BA BARI040001 L.SANTARELLA BARI 011
BARI BARI040056 SC.COORD. "IPSIA SANTARELLA" BITETTO 012 BA BARI040001 L.SANTARELLA BARI 011
BRINDISI BREE00801G VIII CIRCOLO  DELEDDA BRINDISI BRINDISI 022 BR BREE00800E VIII CIRCOLO -G.DELEDDA-BRINDIS BRINDISI 022
BRINDISI BREE02201T I CIRCOLO-VIA COLLODI-FASANO FASANO 019 BR BREE02200R I CIRCOLO FASANO 019
BRINDISI BREE00901B IX CIRCOLO MANTEGNA-BRINDISI BRINDISI 022 BR BREE00900A IX CIRCOLO-   MANTEGNA-BRINDISI BRINDISI 022
BRINDISI BREE027011 III CIRC.-DE AMICIS-FRANCAVILLA FRANCAVILLA FONTANA 021 BR BREE02700X III CIRCOLO - "E. DE AMICIS" FRANCAVILLA FONTANA 021
BRINDISI BRMM004006 J.F.KENNEDY  -BRINDISI- BRINDISI 022 BR BRMM004006 J.F.KENNEDY  -BRINDISI- BRINDISI 022
BRINDISI BRMM02200Q G.BIANCO    FASANO FASANO 019 BR BRMM02200Q G.BIANCO    FASANO FASANO 019
BRINDISI BRMM02900E "SAN F. D'ASSISI"-FRANCAVILLA F FRANCAVILLA FONTANA 021 BR BRMM02900E "SAN F. D'ASSISI"-FRANCAVILLA F FRANCAVILLA FONTANA 021
CAGLIARI CAEE812011 BORGO S. ELIA (CAGLIARI) CAGLIARI 022 CA CAIC81200V BORGO S. ELIA (CAGLIARI) CAGLIARI 022
CAGLIARI CAEE85101G LUNAMATRONA LUNAMATRONA 021 CA CAIC85100D LUNAMATRONA LUNAMATRONA 021
CAGLIARI CAEE83401T MURAVERA MURAVERA 020 CA CAIC83400Q D. ALIGHIERI (MURAVERA) MURAVERA 020
CAGLIARI CAEE832016 S. NICOLO' GERREI SAN NICOLO' GERREI 019 CA CAIC832004 E. DE MAGISTRIS (S.NIC.GERREI) SAN NICOLO' GERREI 019
CAGLIARI CAEE83001E SENORBI' SENORBI' 019 CA CAIC83000C GEN.L.MEZZACAPO (SENORBI') SENORBI' 019
CAGLIARI CAEE825013 SANTADI SANTADI 018 CA CAIC825001 SANTADI SANTADI 018
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CAGLIARI CAEE810019 SAMASSI SAMASSI 021 CA CAIC810007 E. FERMI (SAMASSI) SAMASSI 021
CAGLIARI CAEE80101E FLUMINIMAGGIORE FLUMINIMAGGIORE 017 CA CAIC80100C FLUMINIMAGGIORE FLUMINIMAGGIORE 017
CAGLIARI CAMM09400C N. 3  (QUARTU SANT'ELENA) QUARTU SANT'ELENA 024 CA CAMM09400C N. 3  (QUARTU SANT'ELENA) QUARTU SANT'ELENA 024
CAGLIARI CAMM158006 E. FERMI (GUSPINI) +DA VINCI GUSPINI 016 CA CAMM158006 E. FERMI (GUSPINI) +DA VINCI GUSPINI 016
CAGLIARI CAMM159002 A. LORU (VILLACIDRO) +SATTA VILLACIDRO 016 CA CAMM159002 A. LORU (VILLACIDRO) +SATTA VILLACIDRO 016
CAGLIARI CAMM80101D FLUMINIMAGGIORE FLUMINIMAGGIORE 017 CA CAIC80100C FLUMINIMAGGIORE FLUMINIMAGGIORE 017
CAGLIARI CAMM810018 E. FERMI (SAMASSI) SAMASSI 021 CA CAIC810007 E. FERMI (SAMASSI) SAMASSI 021
CAGLIARI CAMM81201X DON L.MILANI (CAGLIARI) CAGLIARI 022 CA CAIC81200V BORGO S. ELIA (CAGLIARI) CAGLIARI 022
CAGLIARI CAMM83001D GEN.L.MEZZACAPO (SENORBI') SENORBI' 019 CA CAIC83000C GEN.L.MEZZACAPO (SENORBI') SENORBI' 019
CAGLIARI CAMM83401R D. ALIGHIERI (MURAVERA) MURAVERA 020 CA CAIC83400Q D. ALIGHIERI (MURAVERA) MURAVERA 020
CASERTA CEEE02301V CASAL DI PRINC.-SPIR.SANTO-DD.1 CASAL DI PRINCIPE 022 CE CEEE02300T CASAL DI PRINCIPE PRIMO CASAL DI PRINCIPE 022
CASERTA CEEE02501E CASAPESENNA CAPOLUOGO -D.D.- CASAPESENNA 022 CE CEEE02500D CASAPESENNA CASAPESENNA 022
CASERTA CEEE02401P CASAL DI PRINC.-C/SO DANTE-DD.2 CASAL DI PRINCIPE 022 CE CEEE02400N CASAL DI PRINCIPE SECONDO CASAL DI PRINCIPE 022
CASERTA CEEE08402B CASTEL VOLT.-VILL.COPPOLA-D.D- CASTEL VOLTURNO 018 CE CEEE084009 CASTELVOLTURNO II CIRCOLO CASTEL VOLTURNO 018
CASERTA CEEE077017 CASTEL VOLTURNO CENTRO -D.D.- CASTEL VOLTURNO 018 CE CEEE077006 CASTELVOLTURNO  I CIRCOLO CASTEL VOLTURNO 018
CASERTA CEEE07501G VILLA LITERNO CENTRO    -D.D.- VILLA LITERNO 022 CE CEEE07500E VILLA LITERNO VILLA LITERNO 022
CASERTA CEEE05401E S.CIPRIANO D'AVERSA-CAP. -D.D.- SAN CIPRIANO D'AVERSA 022 CE CEEE05400D S.CIPRIANO D'AVERSA SAN CIPRIANO D'AVERSA 022
CASERTA CEMM03300B B.CROCE -CASAL DI PRINCIPE- CASAL DI PRINCIPE 022 CE CEMM03300B B.CROCE -CASAL DI PRINCIPE- CASAL DI PRINCIPE 022
CASERTA CEMM035003 G.PASCOLI -CASAPESENNA- CASAPESENNA 022 CE CEMM035003 G.PASCOLI -CASAPESENNA- CASAPESENNA 022
CASERTA CEMM04000E G.GARIBALDI -CASTEL VOLTURNO- CASTEL VOLTURNO 018 CE CEMM04000E G.GARIBALDI -CASTEL VOLTURNO- CASTEL VOLTURNO 018
CASERTA CEMM08600X L.CATERINO-S.CIPRIANO D'AVERSA- SAN CIPRIANO D'AVERSA 022 CE CEMM08600X L.CATERINO-S.CIPRIANO D'AVERSA- SAN CIPRIANO D'AVERSA 022
CASERTA CEMM11400V L. DA VINCI -VILLA LITERNO- VILLA LITERNO 022 CE CEMM11400V L. DA VINCI -VILLA LITERNO- VILLA LITERNO 022
CASERTA CEMM119002 II SCUOLA MEDIA-CASTEL VOLTURNO CASTEL VOLTURNO 018 CE CEMM119002 II SCUOLA MEDIA-CASTEL VOLTURNO CASTEL VOLTURNO 018
CASERTA CEMM12200T II SC.MEDIA - CASAL DI PRINCIPE CASAL DI PRINCIPE 022 CE CEMM12200T II SC.MEDIA - CASAL DI PRINCIPE CASAL DI PRINCIPE 022
CATANIA CTAA065001 MISTERBIANCO II MISTERBIANCO 013 CT CTEE065006 MISTERBIANCO II MISTERBIANCO 013
CATANIA CTAA093005 MISTERBIANCO III MISTERBIANCO 013 CT CTEE09300A MISTERBIANCO III MISTERBIANCO 013
CATANIA CTAA02900T TOMMASO CAMPANELLA CATANIA 013 CT CTEE029003 TOMMASO CAMPANELLA CATANIA 013
CATANIA CTAA02500E XXV  "A.MUSCO" CATANIA 013 CT CTEE02500Q XXV  "A.MUSCO" CATANIA 013
CATANIA CTAA01800B S.GIOVANNI BOSCO CATANIA 013 CT CTEE01800L S.GIOVANNI BOSCO CATANIA 013
CATANIA CTAA01500X PESTALOZZI CATANIA 013 CT CTEE015005 PESTALOZZI CATANIA 013
CATANIA CTAA01000R FELTRE CATANIA 012 CT CTEE010002 FELTRE CATANIA 012
CATANIA CTAA00300N CAPPONI CATANIA 014 CT CTEE00300V CAPPONI CATANIA 014
CATANIA CTAA02400P PADRE SANTO DI GUARDO (EX XXIV) CATANIA 012 CT CTEE02400X PADRE SANTO DI GUARDO (EX XXIV) CATANIA 012
CATANIA CTAA014004 MONTESSORI CATANIA 013 CT CTEE014009 MONTESSORI CATANIA 013
CATANIA CTAA005009 COPPOLA CATANIA 013 CT CTEE00500E COPPOLA CATANIA 013
CATANIA CTAA00400D CARONDA CATANIA 013 CT CTEE00400P CARONDA CATANIA 013
CATANIA CTAA001002 BATTISTI CATANIA 013 CT CTEE001007 BATTISTI CATANIA 013
CATANIA CTEE065017 SERRA LINERI MISTERBIANCO 013 CT CTEE065006 MISTERBIANCO II MISTERBIANCO 013
CATANIA CTEE09301B BELSITO MISTERBIANCO 013 CT CTEE09300A MISTERBIANCO III MISTERBIANCO 013
CATANIA CTEE07002Q ARDIZZONE PATERNO' 023 CT CTEE07000N PATERNO' IV PATERNO' 023
CATANIA CTEE029025 LIBRINO CATANIA 013 CT CTEE029003 TOMMASO CAMPANELLA CATANIA 013
CATANIA CTEE02503V ZIA LISA II CATANIA 013 CT CTEE02500Q XXV  "A.MUSCO" CATANIA 013
CATANIA CTEE02001N VIA GRAMIGNANI CATANIA 013 CT CTEE02000L TEMPESTA CATANIA 013
CATANIA CTEE01804R E. LEOTTA CATANIA 013 CT CTEE01800L S.GIOVANNI BOSCO CATANIA 013
CATANIA CTEE015016 VILLAGGIO S.AGATA CATANIA 013 CT CTEE015005 PESTALOZZI CATANIA 013
CATANIA CTEE00601B VIA MARATONA CATANIA 012 CT CTEE00600A CORRIDONI CATANIA 012
CATANIA CTEE01203R VIA PIDATELLA CATANIA 014 CT CTEE01200N MALERBA CATANIA 014
CATANIA CTEE00301X VIA DE CARO CATANIA 014 CT CTEE00300V CAPPONI CATANIA 014
CATANIA CTEE024066 VIA S.VITALE CATANIA 012 CT CTEE02400X PADRE SANTO DI GUARDO (EX XXIV) CATANIA 012
CATANIA CTEE010013 VIA DURANTE CATANIA 012 CT CTEE010002 FELTRE CATANIA 012
CATANIA CTEE01401A VIA DELLA BAINSIZZA CATANIA 013 CT CTEE014009 MONTESSORI CATANIA 013
CATANIA CTEE00501G VIA MEDAGLIE D'ORO CATANIA 013 CT CTEE00500E COPPOLA CATANIA 013
CATANIA CTEE00401Q VIA ZAMMATARO CATANIA 013 CT CTEE00400P CARONDA CATANIA 013
CATANIA CTEE001018 VIA S.M.SALETTE CATANIA 013 CT CTEE001007 BATTISTI CATANIA 013
CATANIA CTMM007005 S.QUASIMODO - CATANIA CATANIA 012 CT CTMM007005 S.QUASIMODO - CATANIA CATANIA 012
CATANIA CTMM01100R V.BRANCATI - CATANIA CATANIA 013 CT CTMM01100R V.BRANCATI - CATANIA CATANIA 013
CATANIA CTMM015004 F.DE SANCTIS - CATANIA CATANIA 013 CT CTMM015004 F.DE SANCTIS - CATANIA CATANIA 013
CATANIA CTMM01700Q A. DORIA - CATANIA CATANIA 013 CT CTMM01700Q A. DORIA - CATANIA CATANIA 013
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CATANIA CTMM01800G CARDINALE DUSMET - CATANIA CATANIA 013 CT CTMM01800G CARDINALE DUSMET - CATANIA CATANIA 013
CATANIA CTMM01900B L.GRASSI - CATANIA CATANIA 013 CT CTMM01900B L.GRASSI - CATANIA CATANIA 013
CATANIA CTMM02100B P.MASCAGNI - CATANIA CATANIA 013 CT CTMM02100B P.MASCAGNI - CATANIA CATANIA 013
CATANIA CTMM023003 L.STURZO - CATANIA CATANIA 013 CT CTMM023003 L.STURZO - CATANIA CATANIA 013
CATANIA CTMM02400V G.UNGARETTI - CATANIA CATANIA 013 CT CTMM02400V G.UNGARETTI - CATANIA CATANIA 013
CATANIA CTMM02500P A.VESPUCCI - CATANIA CATANIA 013 CT CTMM02500P A.VESPUCCI - CATANIA CATANIA 013
CATANIA CTMM02600E DON L. MILANI - MISTERBIANCO MISTERBIANCO 013 CT CTMM02600E DON L. MILANI - MISTERBIANCO MISTERBIANCO 013
CATANIA CTMM037001 G.RECUPERO - CATANIA CATANIA 014 CT CTMM037001 G.RECUPERO - CATANIA CATANIA 014
CATANIA CTMM10800T DON L.MILANI-PATERNO' PATERNO' 023 CT CTMM10800T DON L.MILANI-PATERNO' PATERNO' 023
CATANIA CTRF01000Q L. MANGANO CATANIA 013 CT CTRF01000Q L. MANGANO CATANIA 013
CATANIA CTRH010029 GIOVANNI FALCONE CATANIA 013 CT CTRH010007 GIOVANNI FALCONE GIARRE 020
CATANIA CTTD06000A GEMMELLARO CATANIA 013 CT CTTD06000A GEMMELLARO CATANIA 013
COSENZA CSEE80401G ORIOLO - CENTRO ORIOLO 029 CS CSIC80400D ORIOLO ORIOLO 029
COSENZA CSEE16001T SCALEA - CENTRO SCALEA 021 CS CSEE16000R SCALEA D.D. SCALEA 021
COSENZA CSEE04705P CASSANO J.1-CENTRO/ALVARO CASSANO ALLO IONIO 018 CS CSEE04700D CASSANO JONIO I CIRCOLO CASSANO ALLO IONIO 018
COSENZA CSMM02600B ACRI - "DA VINCI" ACRI 016 CS CSMM02600B ACRI - "DA VINCI" ACRI 016
COSENZA CSMM069009 CASSANO IONIO - SIBARI CASSANO ALLO IONIO 018 CS CSMM069009 CASSANO IONIO - SIBARI CASSANO ALLO IONIO 018
COSENZA CSMM085007 CETRARO/CENTRO CETRARO 023 CS CSMM085007 CETRARO/CENTRO CETRARO 023
COSENZA CSMM100004 CROSIA-MIRTO CROSIA 026 CS CSMM100004 CROSIA-MIRTO CROSIA 026
COSENZA CSMM12900Q LONGOBUCCO LONGOBUCCO 026 CS CSMM12900Q LONGOBUCCO LONGOBUCCO 026
COSENZA CSMM18100R ROGGIANO GRAVINA "G.V.GRAVINA" ROGGIANO GRAVINA 025 CS CSMM18100R ROGGIANO GRAVINA "G.V.GRAVINA" ROGGIANO GRAVINA 025
COSENZA CSMM25700R CORIGLIANO CAL. - TOSCANO CORIGLIANO CALABRO 020 CS CSMM25700R CORIGLIANO CAL. - TOSCANO CORIGLIANO CALABRO 020
COSENZA CSMM80401E ORIOLO ORIOLO 029 CS CSIC80400D ORIOLO ORIOLO 029
COSENZA CSRC006018 IST.PROF. SERVIZI COMM/LI PAOLA PAOLA 023 CS CSIS006009 IST.PROF. SERVIZI COMM/LI PAOLA PAOLA 023
COSENZA CSRI006011 I.P.S.I.A. PAOLA-S.C.I.P.S.C.PA PAOLA 023 CS CSIS006009 IST.PROF. SERVIZI COMM/LI PAOLA PAOLA 023
COSENZA CSTD090003 I.T.COM.GEOM.S.GIOV/NI IN FIORE SAN GIOVANNI IN FIORE 027 CS CSTD090003 I.T.COM.GEOM.S.GIOV/NI IN FIORE SAN GIOVANNI IN FIORE 027
CROTONE KREE01802A CAPOLUOGO (ROCCADINETO) ROCCA DI NETO 004 KR KREE018008 SC.ELEMENTARE STATALE ROCCA DI NETO 004
CROTONE KREE00902G FONDO GESU'(CROTONE) CROTONE 004 KR KREE00900D III CIRCOLO CROTONE 004
CROTONE KREE80302G CROTONE (FRAZ.PAPANICE) CROTONE 004 KR KRIC80300C SETTIMO CIRCOLO DI CROTONE CROTONE 004
CROTONE KRMM004009 L. LILIO CIRO' 003 KR KRMM004009 L. LILIO CIRO' 003
CROTONE KRMM006001 "G.T.CASOPERO" CIRO' MARINA 003 KR KRMM006001 "G.T.CASOPERO" CIRO' MARINA 003
CROTONE KRMM01600G SCUOLA MEDIA N. 2 CUTRO 004 KR KRMM01600G SCUOLA MEDIA N. 2 CUTRO 004
CROTONE KRMM02200V PAGLIARELLE PETILIA POLICASTRO 008 KR KRMM02200V PAGLIARELLE PETILIA POLICASTRO 008
CROTONE KRMM02400E SCUOLA MEDIA STATALE ROCCA DI NETO 004 KR KRMM02400E SCUOLA MEDIA STATALE ROCCA DI NETO 004
CROTONE KRMM02900N B. MIRAGLIA STRONGOLI 003 KR KRMM02900N B. MIRAGLIA STRONGOLI 003
ENNA ENEE08101C G. F. INGRASSIA REGALBUTO 025 EN ENEE08100B G. F. INGRASSIA REGALBUTO 025
ENNA ENEE02701Q S. GIOVANNI BOSCO BARRAFRANCA 027 EN ENEE02700P " S. G. BOSCO " BARRAFRANCA 027
ENNA ENEE076022 G. MARCONI PIETRAPERZIA 027 EN ENEE07600X G. MARCONI PIETRAPERZIA 027
ENNA ENEE07301D TEATINI PIAZZA ARMERINA 027 EN ENEE07300C " ROCCO  CHINNICI " PIAZZA ARMERINA 027
ENNA ENEE07201N S. PIETRO PIAZZA ARMERINA 027 EN ENEE07200L S. PIETRO PIAZZA ARMERINA 027
ENNA ENEE05701G BRANCIFORTI LEONFORTE 026 EN ENEE05700E BRANCIFORTI LEONFORTE 026
ENNA ENMM03000D G.VERGA BARRAFRANCA 027 EN ENMM03000D G.VERGA BARRAFRANCA 027
ENNA ENMM08100A C. CASCINO PIAZZA ARMERINA 027 EN ENMM08100A C. CASCINO PIAZZA ARMERINA 027
ENNA ENMM082006 " G. RONCALLI " PIAZZA ARMERINA 027 EN ENMM082006 " G. RONCALLI " PIAZZA ARMERINA 027
ENNA ENMM090005 G. F. INGRASSIA REGALBUTO 025 EN ENMM090005 G. F. INGRASSIA REGALBUTO 025
ENNA ENRF010003 PIAZZA ARMERINA PIAZZA ARMERINA 027 EN ENRF010003 PIAZZA ARMERINA PIAZZA ARMERINA 027
ENNA ENTD020007 DUCA D'AOSTA ENNA 024 EN ENTD020007 DUCA D'AOSTA ENNA 024
FIRENZE FIAA82100N IST.COMP.CAMPI-SAN DONNINO CAMPI BISENZIO 010 FI FIIC82100T IST.COMP.CAMPI-SAN DONNINO CAMPI BISENZIO 010
FIRENZE FIAA81200V IST.COMPRENSIVO V.GOLUBOVICH 4 FIRENZE 013 FI FIIC812003 IST.COMPRENSIVO V.GOLUBOVICH 4 FIRENZE 013
FIRENZE FIEE821021 LUIGI BERTELLI DETTO VAMBA CAMPI BISENZIO 010 FI FIIC82100T IST.COMP.CAMPI-SAN DONNINO CAMPI BISENZIO 010
FIRENZE FIEE812015 D'AOSTA FIRENZE 013 FI FIIC812003 IST.COMPRENSIVO V.GOLUBOVICH 4 FIRENZE 013
FIRENZE FIMM812014 IST.COMPRENSIVO V.GOLUBOVICH 4 FIRENZE 013 FI FIIC812003 IST.COMPRENSIVO V.GOLUBOVICH 4 FIRENZE 013
FIRENZE FIMM82101V IST.COMPRENSIVO S.DONNINO CAMPI CAMPI BISENZIO 010 FI FIIC82100T IST.COMP.CAMPI-SAN DONNINO CAMPI BISENZIO 010
FOGGIA FGEE006016 S. CHIARA FOGGIA 032 FG FGEE006005 S. CHIARA FOGGIA 032
FOGGIA FGEE028013 CARDUCCI CERIGNOLA 034 FG FGEE028002 CARDUCCI CERIGNOLA 034
FOGGIA FGEE01001T DA FELTRE VITTORINO FOGGIA 032 FG FGEE01000R DA FELTRE VITTORINO FOGGIA 032
FOGGIA FGEE08401B S. FRANCESCO SAN SEVERO 026 FG FGEE08400A S. FRANCESCO SAN SEVERO 026
FOGGIA FGEE048018 QUARTO MANFREDONIA 029 FG FGEE048007 MADRE TERESA DI  CALCUTTA MANFREDONIA 029
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FOGGIA FGMM00200R ALIGHIERI DANTE FOGGIA 032 FG FGMM00200R ALIGHIERI DANTE FOGGIA 032
FOGGIA FGMM00300L ALTAMURA FOGGIA 032 FG FGMM00300L ALTAMURA FOGGIA 032
FOGGIA FGMM01000Q PIO DODICESIMO FOGGIA 032 FG FGMM01000Q PIO DODICESIMO FOGGIA 032
FOGGIA FGMM04000G PAOLILLO CERIGNOLA 034 FG FGMM04000G PAOLILLO CERIGNOLA 034
FOGGIA FGMM043003 DON BOSCO CERIGNOLA 034 FG FGMM043003 DON BOSCO CERIGNOLA 034
FOGGIA FGMM057001 PEROTTO MANFREDONIA 029 FG FGMM057001 PEROTTO MANFREDONIA 029
FOGGIA FGMM06000R DON MILANI MANFREDONIA 029 FG FGMM06000R DON MILANI MANFREDONIA 029
FOGGIA FGMM100002 PETRARCA SAN SEVERO 026 FG FGMM100002 PETRARCA SAN SEVERO 026
FOGGIA FGMM10100T MORO SAN SEVERO 026 FG FGMM10100T MORO SAN SEVERO 026
GENOVA GEEE80701E S.EL. - G.EMBRIACO - GENOVA 013 GE GEIC80700C IST.COMPRENSIVO CENTRO STORICO GENOVA 013
GENOVA GEEE070013 S.EL. DI VIA TEGLIA GENOVA 011 GE GEEE070002 D.D.S. - TEGLIA - GENOVA 011
GENOVA GEEE05101N S.EL. - D.ALIGHIERI - GENOVA 011 GE GEEE05100L D.D.S. - BOLZANETO - GENOVA 011
GENOVA GEEE07201P S.EL. - E.DE AMICIS - GENOVA 008 GE GEEE07200N D.D.S. - VOLTRI - GENOVA 008
GENOVA GEEE061018 S.EL. - P.THOUAR - GENOVA 008 GE GEEE061007 D.D.S. - PRA' - GENOVA 008
GENOVA GEEE00801B S.EL. - G.GRILLO - GENOVA 013 GE GEEE00800A D.D.S. - MADDALENA - GENOVA 013
GENOVA GEMM02600V S.M.S. - P.GASLINI - GENOVA 011 GE GEMM02600V S.M.S. - P.GASLINI - GENOVA 011
GENOVA GEMM146001 S.M.S. - U.FOSCOLO GENOVA 011 GE GEMM146001 S.M.S. - U.FOSCOLO GENOVA 011
GENOVA GEMM14800L S.M.S. - O.ASSAROTTI/QUASIMODO GENOVA 008 GE GEMM14800L S.M.S. - O.ASSAROTTI/QUASIMODO GENOVA 008
GENOVA GEMM80701D BALIANO - SEZ.ASS.IST.COMPR. GENOVA 013 GE GEIC80700C IST.COMPRENSIVO CENTRO STORICO GENOVA 013
LECCE LEEE07001X GIOVANNI XXIII GALATONE 041 LE LEEE07000V GIOVANNI XXIII  GALATONE II GALATONE 041
LECCE LEEE02801D DON L. MILANI GALATONE 041 LE LEEE02800C DON L. MILANI - GALATONE GALATONE 041
LECCE LEEE01502C P.ZZA GIOVANNI XXIII CAMPI SALENTINA 037 LE LEEE01500A CAMPI SALENTINA CAMPI SALENTINA 037
LECCE LEMM011002 PAOLO STOMEO - LECCE LECCE 036 LE LEMM011002 PAOLO STOMEO - LECCE LECCE 036
LECCE LEMM024004 F. STORELLA  ALESSANO ALESSANO 047 LE LEMM024004 F. STORELLA  ALESSANO ALESSANO 047
LECCE LEMM04800L S.POMPILIO - CAMPI SALENTINA CAMPI SALENTINA 037 LE LEMM04800L S.POMPILIO - CAMPI SALENTINA CAMPI SALENTINA 037
LECCE LEMM079008 S. GIUSEPPE DA COPERTINO COPERTINO 038 LE LEMM079008 S. GIUSEPPE DA COPERTINO COPERTINO 038
LECCE LEMM08000C E. MENGA - COPERTINO COPERTINO 038 LE LEMM08000C E. MENGA - COPERTINO COPERTINO 038
LECCE LEMM09800N V. DE BLASI - GAGLIANO DEL CAPO GAGLIANO DEL CAPO 047 LE LEMM09800N V. DE BLASI - GAGLIANO DEL CAPO GAGLIANO DEL CAPO 047
LECCE LEMM10600B A. DE FERRARIS - GALATONE GALATONE 041 LE LEMM10600B A. DE FERRARIS - GALATONE GALATONE 041
LECCE LEMM107007 PRINCIPE DI NAPOLI - GALATONE GALATONE 041 LE LEMM107007 PRINCIPE DI NAPOLI - GALATONE GALATONE 041
LECCE LEMM11200P 3 NUCLEO - GALLIPOLI GALLIPOLI 048 LE LEMM11200P 3 NUCLEO - GALLIPOLI GALLIPOLI 048
LECCE LEMM152005 I.FALCONIERI - MONTERONI MONTERONI DI LECCE 039 LE LEMM152005 I.FALCONIERI - MONTERONI MONTERONI DI LECCE 039
LECCE LEMM153001 "V.GRAMSCI" - MONTERONI MONTERONI DI LECCE 039 LE LEMM153001 "V.GRAMSCI" - MONTERONI MONTERONI DI LECCE 039
LECCE LESD02000Q LECCE LECCE 036 LE LESD02000Q LECCE LECCE 036
LECCE LETH00701D AMERIGO VESPUCCI GALLIPOLI GALLIPOLI 048 LE LEIS00700D AMERIGO VESPUCCI GALLIPOLI GALLIPOLI 048
MATERA MTEE02311N VIA DELL'AJA SCANZANO IONICO 007 MT MTEE023005 VIA DE GASPERI SCANZANO IONICO 007
MATERA MTMM07701D "F.RONDINELLI"-SCANZANO SCANZANO IONICO 007 MT MTMM07700C "F.LOMONACO"-MONTALBANO J. MONTALBANO IONICO 007
MESSINA MEAA06500Q TORTORICI TORTORICI 032 ME MEEE065001 TORTORICI TORTORICI 032
MESSINA MEAA02400D BARCELLONA P.G.III BARCELLONA POZZO DI GOTTO 038 ME MEEE02400P BARCELLONA P.G.III BARCELLONA POZZO DI GOTTO 038
MESSINA MEAA047006 PATTI II PATTI 033 ME MEEE04700B PATTI II PATTI 033
MESSINA MEAA027001 CAPO D'ORLANDO CAPO D'ORLANDO 032 ME MEEE027006 CAPO D'ORLANDO CAPO D'ORLANDO 032
MESSINA MEAA01500P RITIRO MESSINA 028 ME MEEE01500X RITIRO MESSINA 028
MESSINA MEAA00700Q CONTESSE UNRRA MESSINA 029 ME MEEE007001 CONTESSE UNRRA MESSINA 029
MESSINA MEAA00600X CONTESSE CEP MESSINA 029 ME MEEE006005 CONTESSE CEP MESSINA 029
MESSINA MEAA005004 CARLO MEO MESSINA 029 ME MEEE005009 CARLO MEO MESSINA 029
MESSINA MEAA019002 VILLA LINA MESSINA 028 ME MEEE019007 VILLA LINA MESSINA 028
MESSINA MEAA068007 NICHOLAS GREEN MESSINA 029 ME MEEE06800C NICHOLAS GREEN MESSINA 029
MESSINA MEAA020006 VILLAGGIO ALDISIO MESSINA 029 ME MEEE02000B VILLAGGIO ALDISIO MESSINA 029
MESSINA MEAA01700A NICCOLO' TOMMASEO MESSINA 029 ME MEEE01700G NICCOLO' TOMMASEO MESSINA 029
MESSINA MEAA00900B DINA E CLARENZA MESSINA 029 ME MEEE00900L DINA E CLARENZA MESSINA 029
MESSINA MEEE065012 TORTORICI TORTORICI 032 ME MEEE065001 TORTORICI TORTORICI 032
MESSINA MEEE04703E FRAZ. MARINA PATTI 033 ME MEEE04700B PATTI II PATTI 033
MESSINA MEEE027017 CAPO D'ORLANDO CAPO D'ORLANDO 032 ME MEEE027006 CAPO D'ORLANDO CAPO D'ORLANDO 032
MESSINA MEEE02401Q FRAZ S. ANTONINO BARCELLONA POZZO DI GOTTO 038 ME MEEE02400P BARCELLONA P.G.III BARCELLONA POZZO DI GOTTO 038
MESSINA MEEE015099 BADIAZZA MESSINA 028 ME MEEE01500X RITIRO MESSINA 028
MESSINA MEEE007012 CONTESSE UNRRA MESSINA 029 ME MEEE007001 CONTESSE UNRRA MESSINA 029
MESSINA MEEE006016 CAN. A. M. DIFRANCIA MESSINA 029 ME MEEE006005 CONTESSE CEP MESSINA 029
MESSINA MEEE00502B GIOVANNI XXIII MESSINA 029 ME MEEE005009 CARLO MEO MESSINA 029
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MESSINA MEEE019018 VILLA LINA MESSINA 028 ME MEEE019007 VILLA LINA MESSINA 028
MESSINA MEEE06801D VALLE DEGLI ANGELI MESSINA 029 ME MEEE06800C NICHOLAS GREEN MESSINA 029
MESSINA MEEE02001C VILLAGGIO ALDISIO MESSINA 029 ME MEEE02000B VILLAGGIO ALDISIO MESSINA 029
MESSINA MEEE01701L N. TOMMASEO MESSINA 029 ME MEEE01700G NICCOLO' TOMMASEO MESSINA 029
MESSINA MEEE00905T COLLEREALE MESSINA 029 ME MEEE00900L DINA E CLARENZA MESSINA 029
MESSINA MEMM001001 " CASTRONOVO "  BORDONARO MESSINA 029 ME MEMM001001 " CASTRONOVO "  BORDONARO MESSINA 029
MESSINA MEMM00200R " LA PIRA "   CAMARO MESSINA 029 ME MEMM00200R " LA PIRA "   CAMARO MESSINA 029
MESSINA MEMM005008 SALVO D'ACQUISTO MESSINA 029 ME MEMM005008 SALVO D'ACQUISTO MESSINA 029
MESSINA MEMM013007 LEOPARDI MESSINA 029 ME MEMM013007 LEOPARDI MESSINA 029
MESSINA MEMM01500V " MARTINO "    MESSINA MESSINA 029 ME MEMM01500V " MARTINO "    MESSINA MESSINA 029
MESSINA MEMM02500D VANN'ANTO' MESSINA 028 ME MEMM02500D VANN'ANTO' MESSINA 028
MESSINA MEMM027005 " LUCIANI " VILLAGGIO ALDISIO MESSINA 029 ME MEMM027005 " LUCIANI " VILLAGGIO ALDISIO MESSINA 029
MESSINA MEMM05400D " FOSCOLO " BARCELLONA BARCELLONA POZZO DI GOTTO 038 ME MEMM05400D " FOSCOLO " BARCELLONA BARCELLONA POZZO DI GOTTO 038
MESSINA MEMM09600G " BELLINI "   PATTI PATTI 033 ME MEMM09600G " BELLINI "   PATTI PATTI 033
MESSINA MEMM09700B " PIRANDELLO "   PATTI PATTI 033 ME MEMM09700B " PIRANDELLO "   PATTI PATTI 033
MESSINA MEMM11400X " PETRI " S. TERESA RIVA SANTA TERESA DI RIVA 036 ME MEMM11400X " PETRI " S. TERESA RIVA SANTA TERESA DI RIVA 036
MESSINA MEMM12400E " LOMBARDO "  TORTORICI TORTORICI 032 ME MEMM12400E " LOMBARDO "  TORTORICI TORTORICI 032
MILANO MIEE82001P FRATELLI CERVI MILANO 091 MI MIIC82000L FRATELLI CERVI / MILANO MILANO 091
MILANO MIEE8AF013 VIA TRILUSSA MILANO 093 MI MIIC8AF001 VIA TRILUSSA MILANO 093
MILANO MIEE8AN01G LARGO GUERRIERI GONZAGA MILANO 086 MI MIIC8AN00D LARGO GUERRIERI GONZAGA MILANO 086
MILANO MIEE8AK025 VIA MELERI MILANO 086 MI MIIC8AK002 VIA MELERI MILANO 086
MILANO MIEE8AG01V VIA VAL LAGARINA MILANO 093 MI MIIC8AG00R VIA VAL LAGARINA MILANO 093
MILANO MIEE21301A VIA DEI GAROFANI ROZZANO 094 MI MIEE213009 II CIRCOLO / ROZZANO ROZZANO 094
MILANO MIMM661005 B. LUINI - ROZZANO ROZZANO 094 MI MIMM661005 B. LUINI - ROZZANO ROZZANO 094
MILANO MIMM8AF012 VIA GRAF MILANO 093 MI MIIC8AF001 VIA TRILUSSA MILANO 093
MILANO MIMM8AG01T VICO MILANO 093 MI MIIC8AG00R VIA VAL LAGARINA MILANO 093
MILANO MIMM8AK013 S.FRANCESCO MILANO 086 MI MIIC8AK002 VIA MELERI MILANO 086
MILANO MIMM8AN01E MEDA FERRARIN MILANO 086 MI MIIC8AN00D LARGO GUERRIERI GONZAGA MILANO 086
MILANO MIMM82001N CORRENTI MILANO 091 MI MIIC82000L FRATELLI CERVI / MILANO MILANO 091
NAPOLI NAEE12402E CASORIA 2 "G. MOSCATI" CASORIA 029 NA NAEE12400C CASORIA 2 - GIUSEPPE MOSCATI CASORIA 029
NAPOLI NAEE21501G CASALNUOVO 2 - VIA MARCONI CASALNUOVO DI NAPOLI 031 NA NAEE21500E CASALNUOVO 2 - VIA MARCONI CASALNUOVO DI NAPOLI 031
NAPOLI NAEE16701B POZZUOLI 2 - ELSA MORANTE POZZUOLI 025 NA NAEE16700A POZZUOLI 2 - DE AMICIS POZZUOLI 025
NAPOLI NAEE33601D S. ANTIMO 4 - PESTALOZZI SANT'ANTIMO 027 NA NAEE33600C S. ANTIMO 4 - PESTALOZZI SANT'ANTIMO 027
NAPOLI NAEE32201G MARIGLIANO 3 - PONTECITRA MARIGLIANO 031 NA NAEE32200E MARIGLIANO 3 - PONTECITRA MARIGLIANO 031
NAPOLI NAEE24901P VOLLA II PL.CAPOLUOGO VOLLA 033 NA NAEE24900N VOLLA II PL.CAPOLUOGO VOLLA 033
NAPOLI NAEE24401G CICCIANO 2 - RIONE GESCAL CICCIANO 030 NA NAEE24400E CICCIANO 2 - CAPOLUOGO CICCIANO 030
NAPOLI NAEE23701C AFRAGOLA 4 - LORENZO MILANI AFRAGOLA 028 NA NAEE23700B AFRAGOLA 4 - LORENZO MILANI AFRAGOLA 028
NAPOLI NAEE218024 GIUGLIANO 3 - SAN ROCCO GIUGLIANO IN CAMPANIA 026 NA NAEE218002 GIUGLIANO 3 - SAN ROCCO GIUGLIANO IN CAMPANIA 026
NAPOLI NAEE00801P NA 8 - DON GIUSTINO RUSSOLILLO NAPOLI 040 NA NAEE00800N NA 8 - DON GIUSTINO RUSSOLOLLO NAPOLI 040
NAPOLI NAEE06801A NA 68 - CARUSO NAPOLI 049 NA NAEE068009 NAPOLI 68 CARUSO- NAPOLI 049
NAPOLI NAMM00900C BOSCO D.G.-NAPOLI- NAPOLI 046 NA NAMM00900C BOSCO D.G.-NAPOLI- NAPOLI 046
NAPOLI NAMM05300E MARCONI G.-NAPOLI- NAPOLI 044 NA NAMM05300E MARCONI G.-NAPOLI- NAPOLI 044
NAPOLI NAMM056002 MAROTTA G.-NAPOLI- NAPOLI 042 NA NAMM056002 MAROTTA G.-NAPOLI- NAPOLI 042
NAPOLI NAMM09000D NINO CORTESE-NAPOLI- NAPOLI 049 NA NAMM09000D NINO CORTESE-NAPOLI- NAPOLI 049
NAPOLI NAMM091009 SANZIO R.-NAPOLI- NAPOLI 048 NA NAMM091009 SANZIO R.-NAPOLI- NAPOLI 048
NAPOLI NAMM15200G M.FERRAJOLO  -ACERRA- ACERRA 031 NA NAMM15200G M.FERRAJOLO  -ACERRA- ACERRA 031
NAPOLI NAMM204003 R. VIVIANI - CAIVANO CAIVANO 027 NA NAMM204003 R. VIVIANI - CAIVANO CAIVANO 027
NAPOLI NAMM275005 M. DE GREGORIO - ERCOLANO ERCOLANO 035 NA NAMM275005 M. DE GREGORIO - ERCOLANO ERCOLANO 035
NAPOLI NAMM34100V GUARANO -MELITO DI NAPOLI- MELITO DI NAPOLI 026 NA NAMM34100V GUARANO -MELITO DI NAPOLI- MELITO DI NAPOLI 026
NAPOLI NAMM39400B FALCONE. - POMIGLIANO POMIGLIANO D'ARCO 031 NA NAMM39400B FALCONE. - POMIGLIANO POMIGLIANO D'ARCO 031
NAPOLI NAMM510001 N.6 DI TORRE ANNUNZIATA TORRE ANNUNZIATA 037 NA NAMM510001 N.6 DI TORRE ANNUNZIATA TORRE ANNUNZIATA 037
NAPOLI NAMM52100B D'ASSISI - TORRE DEL GRECO TORRE DEL GRECO 036 NA NAMM52100B D'ASSISI - TORRE DEL GRECO TORRE DEL GRECO 036
NOVARA NOEE00301E "RIGUTINI" NOVARA 051 NO NOEE00300D NOVARA III NOVARA 051
NOVARA NOMM00100R "BELLINI" NOVARA 051 NO NOMM00100R "BELLINI" NOVARA 051
ORISTANO ORAA002005 DIREZ.DIDATTICA N.2  ORISTANO ORISTANO 014 OR OREE00200A DIREZ.DIDATTICA N.2  ORISTANO ORISTANO 014
ORISTANO ORAA03800X DIREZIONE DIDATTICA URAS URAS 014 OR OREE038005 DIREZIONE DIDATTICA URAS URAS 014
ORISTANO ORAA03400L DIREZIONE DIDATTICA SIMAXIS SIMAXIS 014 OR OREE03400T DIREZIONE DIDATTICA SIMAXIS SIMAXIS 014
ORISTANO ORAA024002 DIREZIONE DIDATTICA MARRUBIU MARRUBIU 014 OR OREE024007 DIREZIONE DIDATTICA MARRUBIU MARRUBIU 014
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ORISTANO ORAA016003 DIREZIONE DIDATTICA  CABRAS CABRAS 014 OR OREE016008 DIREZIONE DIDATTICA  CABRAS CABRAS 014
ORISTANO ORAA01400B DIREZIONE DIDATTICA  BUSACHI BUSACHI 012 OR OREE01400L DIREZIONE DIDATTICA  BUSACHI BUSACHI 012
ORISTANO ORAA01200Q DIREZIONE DIDATTICA STATALE ALES 015 OR OREE012001 DIREZIONE DIDATTICA STATALE ALES 015
ORISTANO ORAA802004 IST. COMPRENSIVO PAULILATINO PAULILATINO 013 OR ORIC802008 IST. COMPRENSIVO PAULILATINO PAULILATINO 013
ORISTANO ORAA801008 ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO ABBASANTA ABBASANTA 012 OR ORIC80100C ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO ABBASANTA ABBASANTA 012
ORISTANO OREE038016 URAS "E.DE AMICIS" URAS 014 OR OREE038005 DIREZIONE DIDATTICA URAS URAS 014
ORISTANO OREE03401V SIMAXIS SIMAXIS 014 OR OREE03400T DIREZIONE DIDATTICA SIMAXIS SIMAXIS 014
ORISTANO OREE024018 MARRUBIU MARRUBIU 014 OR OREE024007 DIREZIONE DIDATTICA MARRUBIU MARRUBIU 014
ORISTANO OREE016019 CABRAS CABRAS 014 OR OREE016008 DIREZIONE DIDATTICA  CABRAS CABRAS 014
ORISTANO OREE01401N BUSACHI BUSACHI 012 OR OREE01400L DIREZIONE DIDATTICA  BUSACHI BUSACHI 012
ORISTANO OREE012012 DIREZIONE DIDATTICA STATALE ALES 015 OR OREE012001 DIREZIONE DIDATTICA STATALE ALES 015
ORISTANO OREE00201B BELLINI ORISTANO 014 OR OREE00200A DIREZ.DIDATTICA N.2  ORISTANO ORISTANO 014
ORISTANO OREE80101E ABBASANTA "A.SEGNI" ABBASANTA 012 OR ORIC80100C ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO ABBASANTA ABBASANTA 012
ORISTANO OREE80201A PAULILATINO PAULILATINO 013 OR ORIC802008 IST. COMPRENSIVO PAULILATINO PAULILATINO 013
ORISTANO ORMM004001 N.4 - VIA MARCONI ORISTANO 014 OR ORMM004001 N.4 - VIA MARCONI ORISTANO 014
ORISTANO ORMM01200X "DANTE ALIGHIERI" ALES ALES 015 OR ORMM01200X "DANTE ALIGHIERI" ALES ALES 015
ORISTANO ORMM012033 SINI SINI 015 OR ORMM01200X "DANTE ALIGHIERI" ALES ALES 015
ORISTANO ORMM02000V "E. DE AMICIS" CABRAS CABRAS 014 OR ORMM02000V "E. DE AMICIS" CABRAS CABRAS 014
ORISTANO ORMM02800D VIA GRAMSCI MARRUBIU MARRUBIU 014 OR ORMM02800D VIA GRAMSCI MARRUBIU MARRUBIU 014
ORISTANO ORMM05000P "A.SEGNI"  SENIS SENIS 015 OR ORMM05000P "A.SEGNI"  SENIS SENIS 015
ORISTANO ORMM05200A "E.NONNIS" SOLARUSSA SOLARUSSA 014 OR ORMM05200A "E.NONNIS" SOLARUSSA SOLARUSSA 014
ORISTANO ORMM05201B SIAMAGGIORE SIAMAGGIORE 014 OR ORMM05200A "E.NONNIS" SOLARUSSA SOLARUSSA 014
ORISTANO ORMM05202C ZERFALIU ZERFALIU 014 OR ORMM05200A "E.NONNIS" SOLARUSSA SOLARUSSA 014
ORISTANO ORMM058009 VIA VERDI N.2   URAS URAS 014 OR ORMM058009 VIA VERDI N.2   URAS URAS 014
ORISTANO ORMM05801A SAN NICOLO' D'ARCIDANO SAN NICOLO' D'ARCIDANO 014 OR ORMM058009 VIA VERDI N.2   URAS URAS 014
ORISTANO ORMM060009 "A.ZUCCA"  VILLAURBANA VILLA URBANA 014 OR ORMM060009 "A.ZUCCA"  VILLAURBANA VILLA URBANA 014
ORISTANO ORMM06002B SIAMANNA SIAMANNA 014 OR ORMM060009 "A.ZUCCA"  VILLAURBANA VILLA URBANA 014
ORISTANO ORMM06004D SIMAXIS SIMAXIS 014 OR ORMM060009 "A.ZUCCA"  VILLAURBANA VILLA URBANA 014
ORISTANO ORMM80101D ABBASANTA ABBASANTA 012 OR ORIC80100C ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO ABBASANTA ABBASANTA 012
ORISTANO ORMM80102E NORBELLO NORBELLO 012 OR ORIC80100C ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO ABBASANTA ABBASANTA 012
ORISTANO ORMM802019 IST. COMPRENSIVO PAULILATINO PAULILATINO 013 OR ORIC802008 IST. COMPRENSIVO PAULILATINO PAULILATINO 013
PALERMO PAAA108006 FERRARA F. PALERMO 040 PA PAEE10800B FERRARA F. PALERMO 040
PALERMO PAAA041001 SFERRACAVALLO PALERMO 042 PA PAEE041006 SFERRACAVALLO PALERMO 042
PALERMO PAAA10000G FALCONE GIOVANNI PALERMO 042 PA PAEE10000R FALCONE GIOVANNI PALERMO 042
PALERMO PAAA81300Q FERMI ENRICO PALERMO 040 PA PAIC81300X FERMI ENRICO PALERMO 040
PALERMO PAAA032006 ORESTANO FRANCESCO PALERMO 041 PA PAEE03200B ORESTANO FRANCESCO PALERMO 041
PALERMO PAAA04300L TURRISI COLONNA PALERMO 039 PA PAEE04300T TURRISI COLONNA PALERMO 039
PALERMO PAAA03000E NUCCIO G.E.- DIREZIONE PALERMO 039 PA PAEE03000Q NUCCIO G.E.- DIREZIONE PALERMO 039
PALERMO PAAA01900Q GABELLI ARISTIDE PALERMO 039 PA PAEE019001 GABELLI ARISTIDE PALERMO 039
PALERMO PAAA01500C CRISPI F. PALERMO 043 PA PAEE01500N CRISPI F. PALERMO 043
PALERMO PAAA04700X SPERONE PALERMO 041 PA PAEE047005 SPERONE PALERMO 041
PALERMO PAEE10801C FERRARA F. PALERMO 040 PA PAEE10800B FERRARA F. PALERMO 040
PALERMO PAEE10001T ZEN 1 - ZEN 2 EX FONDO RAFFO PALERMO 042 PA PAEE10000R FALCONE GIOVANNI PALERMO 042
PALERMO PAEE041017 TEN. ONORATO C. = SFERRACAVALLO PALERMO 042 PA PAEE041006 SFERRACAVALLO PALERMO 042
PALERMO PAEE813012 VIA FIUME PALERMO 040 PA PAIC81300X FERMI ENRICO PALERMO 040
PALERMO PAEE03201C F.ORESTANO PALERMO 041 PA PAEE03200B ORESTANO FRANCESCO PALERMO 041
PALERMO PAEE04301V TURRISI COLONNA PALERMO 039 PA PAEE04300T TURRISI COLONNA PALERMO 039
PALERMO PAEE03001R NUCCIO G.E. PALERMO 039 PA PAEE03000Q NUCCIO G.E.- DIREZIONE PALERMO 039
PALERMO PAEE019012 VIA ZS10 - GABELLI PALERMO 039 PA PAEE019001 GABELLI ARISTIDE PALERMO 039
PALERMO PAEE01501P FONDO PETRAZZI = CRISPI F. PALERMO 043 PA PAEE01500N CRISPI F. PALERMO 043
PALERMO PAEE047016 GIANNOTTA-MATTARELLA-RANDAZZO PALERMO 041 PA PAEE047005 SPERONE PALERMO 041
PALERMO PAMM009009 COCCHIARA GIUSEPPE PALERMO 043 PA PAMM009009 COCCHIARA GIUSEPPE PALERMO 043
PALERMO PAMM01000D D'ACQUISTO BENEDETTO PALERMO 040 PA PAMM01000D D'ACQUISTO BENEDETTO PALERMO 040
PALERMO PAMM02700V PADRE PINO PUGLISI PALERMO 041 PA PAMM02700V PADRE PINO PUGLISI PALERMO 041
PALERMO PAMM03500T SCUOLA MEDIA STATALE G, VERGA PALERMO 039 PA PAMM03500T SCUOLA MEDIA STATALE G, VERGA PALERMO 039
PALERMO PAMM042001 SCIASCIA LEONARDO (EX 39) PALERMO 042 PA PAMM042001 SCIASCIA LEONARDO (EX 39) PALERMO 042
PALERMO PAMM04300R BOCCONE SILVIO PALERMO 039 PA PAMM04300R BOCCONE SILVIO PALERMO 039
PALERMO PAMM04400L BONFIGLIO GIULIO PALERMO 039 PA PAMM04400L BONFIGLIO GIULIO PALERMO 039
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PALERMO PAMM047004 RAFFAELLO SANZIO PALERMO 041 PA PAMM047004 RAFFAELLO SANZIO PALERMO 041
PALERMO PAMM132007 BASILE (EX 52) PALERMO 042 PA PAMM132007 BASILE (EX 52) PALERMO 042
PALERMO PAMM13400V SCUOLA MEDIA SANDRO PERTINI (EX 51) PALERMO 041 PA PAMM13400V SCUOLA MEDIA SANDRO PERTINI (EX 51) PALERMO 041
PALERMO PAMM813011 FERMI ENRICO PALERMO 040 PA PAIC81300X FERMI ENRICO PALERMO 040
RAGUSA RGAA802004 LEONARDO SCIASCIA VITTORIA 053 RG RGIC802008 LEONARDO SCIASCIA VITTORIA 053
RAGUSA RGAA03400L VITTORIA TERZO CIRCOLO VITTORIA 053 RG RGEE03400T VITTORIA TERZO CIRCOLO VITTORIA 053
RAGUSA RGAA03300R VITTORIA SECONDO CIRCOLO VITTORIA 053 RG RGEE033002 VITTORIA SECONDO CIRCOLO VITTORIA 053
RAGUSA RGAA032001 VITTORIA PRIMO CIRCOLO VITTORIA 053 RG RGEE032006 VITTORIA PRIMO CIRCOLO VITTORIA 053
RAGUSA RGAA030009 SCICLI SECONDO CIRCOLO SCICLI 054 RG RGEE03000E SCICLI SECONDO CIRCOLO SCICLI 054
RAGUSA RGAA029005 SCICLI PRIMO CIRCOLO SCICLI 054 RG RGEE02900A SCICLI PRIMO CIRCOLO SCICLI 054
RAGUSA RGAA03500C VITTORIA QUARTO CIRCOLO VITTORIA 053 RG RGEE03500N VITTORIA QUARTO CIRCOLO VITTORIA 053
RAGUSA RGEE80202B FRAZ. SCOGLITTI VITTORIA 053 RG RGIC802008 LEONARDO SCIASCIA VITTORIA 053
RAGUSA RGEE03402X PORTELLA DELLE GINESTRE VITTORIA 053 RG RGEE03400T VITTORIA TERZO CIRCOLO VITTORIA 053
RAGUSA RGEE033068 CARUANO VITTORIA 053 RG RGEE033002 VITTORIA SECONDO CIRCOLO VITTORIA 053
RAGUSA RGEE032017 GIOVANNI XXIII VITTORIA 053 RG RGEE032006 VITTORIA PRIMO CIRCOLO VITTORIA 053
RAGUSA RGEE03001G BARTOLOMEO CATAUDELLA SCICLI 054 RG RGEE03000E SCICLI SECONDO CIRCOLO SCICLI 054
RAGUSA RGEE02901B SCICLI CENTRALE SCICLI 054 RG RGEE02900A SCICLI PRIMO CIRCOLO SCICLI 054
RAGUSA RGEE035071 G. RODARI VITTORIA 053 RG RGEE03500N VITTORIA QUARTO CIRCOLO VITTORIA 053
RAGUSA RGMM05100E LIPPARINI SCICLI 054 RG RGMM05100E LIPPARINI SCICLI 054
RAGUSA RGMM05200A MICCICHE' SCICLI 054 RG RGMM05200A MICCICHE' SCICLI 054
RAGUSA RGMM053006 DON LORENZO MILANI SCICLI 054 RG RGMM053006 DON LORENZO MILANI SCICLI 054
RAGUSA RGMM058009 MARCONI VITTORIA 053 RG RGMM058009 MARCONI VITTORIA 053
RAGUSA RGMM059005 MATTEOTTI VITTORIA 053 RG RGMM059005 MATTEOTTI VITTORIA 053
RAGUSA RGMM060009 DON LORENZO MILANI VITTORIA 053 RG RGMM060009 DON LORENZO MILANI VITTORIA 053
RAGUSA RGMM062001 "VI SCUOLA" VITTORIA 053 RG RGMM062001 "VI SCUOLA" VITTORIA 053
RAGUSA RGMM802019 LEONARDO SCIASCIA VITTORIA 053 RG RGIC802008 LEONARDO SCIASCIA VITTORIA 053
REGGIO CALABRIA RCAA091001 SAN LUCA SAN LUCA 033 RC RCEE091006 SAN LUCA SAN LUCA 033
REGGIO CALABRIA RCAA060009 "MEGALI" - MELITO PORTO SALVO MELITO DI PORTO SALVO 031 RC RCEE06000E "MEGALI" - MELITO PORTO SALVO MELITO DI PORTO SALVO 031
REGGIO CALABRIA RCAA04800P GIOIA TAURO SECONDO GIOIA TAURO 034 RC RCEE04800X GIOIA TAURO SECONDO GIOIA TAURO 034
REGGIO CALABRIA RCAA01500B "AURELIO CASSIODORO" - PELLARO REGGIO CALABRIA 030 RC RCEE01500L "AURELIO CASSIODORO" - PELLARO REGGIO CALABRIA 030
REGGIO CALABRIA RCAA025002 AFRICO AFRICO 033 RC RCEE025007 AFRICO AFRICO 033
REGGIO CALABRIA RCEE091017 CAPOLUOGO ALVARO SAN LUCA 033 RC RCEE091006 SAN LUCA SAN LUCA 033
REGGIO CALABRIA RCEE06001G CAPOLUOGO MEGALI MELITO DI PORTO SALVO 031 RC RCEE06000E "MEGALI" - MELITO PORTO SALVO MELITO DI PORTO SALVO 031
REGGIO CALABRIA RCEE048033 MARINA GIOIA TAURO 034 RC RCEE04800X GIOIA TAURO SECONDO GIOIA TAURO 034
REGGIO CALABRIA RCEE015115 PELLARO - AURELIO CASSIODORO - REGGIO CALABRIA 030 RC RCEE01500L "AURELIO CASSIODORO" - PELLARO REGGIO CALABRIA 030
REGGIO CALABRIA RCEE80301A CAPOLUOGO AFRICO 033 RC RCIC803008 VIA PROVINCIALE (AFRICO) AFRICO 033
REGGIO CALABRIA RCMM02100V RIONE GEBBIONE REGGIO CALABRIA 030 RC RCMM02100V RIONE GEBBIONE REGGIO CALABRIA 030
REGGIO CALABRIA RCMM138005 NICHOLAS GREEN ROSARNO 035 RC RCMM138005 NICHOLAS GREEN ROSARNO 035
REGGIO CALABRIA RCMM146004 VIA INDIPENDENZA (SAN LUCA) SAN LUCA 033 RC RCMM146004 VIA INDIPENDENZA (SAN LUCA) SAN LUCA 033
REGGIO CALABRIA RCMM15700E PEDULLA'  (SIDERNO) SIDERNO 033 RC RCMM15700E PEDULLA'  (SIDERNO) SIDERNO 033
REGGIO CALABRIA RCMM803019 VIA PROVINCIALE (AFRICO) AFRICO 033 RC RCIC803008 VIA PROVINCIALE (AFRICO) AFRICO 033
RIMINI RNEE012039 DECIO RAGGI (D.D. RIMINI 4) RIMINI 046 RN RNEE012006 RIMINI  4 RIMINI 046
RIMINI RNEE00302D A.F. FAVINI (D.D. CORIANO) CORIANO 047 RN RNEE00300B CORIANO CORIANO 047
ROMA RMEE827012 SANDRO PERTINI ROMA 016 RM RMIC82700X VIA DELL'ARCHEOLOGIA ROMA 016
ROMA RMEE80201N AMENDOLA ROMA 021 RM RMIC80200G VIA DELL'IDROSCALO, 82 ROMA 021
ROMA RMEE120015 MAHATMA GANDHI ROMA 013 RM RMEE120004 MAHATMA GANDHI ROMA 013
ROMA RMEE16604N A. GRAMSCI ROMA 020 RM RMEE16600D A. GRAMSCI ROMA 020
ROMA RMEE071015 VIA ACQUARONI ROMA 016 RM RMEE071004 TOR BELLA MONICA ROMA 016
ROMA RMEE19301V QUINQUEREMI ROMA 021 RM RMEE19300T VIA DELLE QUINQUEREMI, 19 ROMA 021
ROMA RMEE168016 PIERO DELLA FRANCESCA ROMA 021 RM RMEE168005 PIERO DELLA FRANCESCA ROMA 021
ROMA RMMM48300R VIA DE BENEDETTI, 100 ROMA 020 RM RMMM48300R VIA DE BENEDETTI, 100 ROMA 020
ROMA RMMM51700P VIA BELFORTE DEL CHIENTI,24 ROMA 013 RM RMMM51700P VIA BELFORTE DEL CHIENTI,24 ROMA 013
ROMA RMMM827011 ILARIA ALPI ROMA 016 RM RMIC82700X VIA DELL'ARCHEOLOGIA ROMA 016
SALERNO SAAA819008 EBOLI III EBOLI 057 SA SAIC81900C EBOLI III EBOLI 057
SALERNO SAAA15200T S. MARZANO SUL SARNO SAN MARZANO SUL SARNO 054 SA SAEE152003 S. MARZANO SUL SARNO SAN MARZANO SUL SARNO 054
SALERNO SAAA08700X NOCERA INFERIORE IV NOCERA INFERIORE 053 SA SAEE087005 NOCERA INFERIORE IV NOCERA INFERIORE 053
SALERNO SAAA16200C SCAFATI II SCAFATI 053 SA SAEE16200N SCAFATI II SCAFATI 053
SALERNO SAEE81902G CORNITO EBOLI 057 SA SAIC81900C EBOLI III EBOLI 057
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SALERNO SAEE152014 S. MARZANO SUL SARNO CAP. P.P. SAN MARZANO SUL SARNO 054 SA SAEE152003 S. MARZANO SUL SARNO SAN MARZANO SUL SARNO 054
SALERNO SAEE087016 CASOLLA - MARRAZZO NOCERA INFERIORE 053 SA SAEE087005 NOCERA INFERIORE IV NOCERA INFERIORE 053
SALERNO SAEE162105 CORSO TRIESTE SCAFATI 053 SA SAEE16200N SCAFATI II SCAFATI 053
SALERNO SAMM01300E ANGRI III "DON ENRICO SMALDONE" ANGRI 053 SA SAMM01300E ANGRI III "DON ENRICO SMALDONE" ANGRI 053
SALERNO SAMM023005 BATTIPAGLIA 'FIORENTINO' BATTIPAGLIA 056 SA SAMM023005 BATTIPAGLIA 'FIORENTINO' BATTIPAGLIA 056
SALERNO SAMM13400C PAGANI "CRISCUOLO" PAGANI 053 SA SAMM13400C PAGANI "CRISCUOLO" PAGANI 053
SALERNO SAMM180006 SALERNO "S.TOMMASO D'AQUINO" SALERNO 050 SA SAMM180006 SALERNO "S.TOMMASO D'AQUINO" SALERNO 050
SALERNO SAMM271008 SALERNO "LANZALONE" SALERNO 050 SA SAMM271008 SALERNO "LANZALONE" SALERNO 050
SASSARI SSEE00901E NUOVO CASEGGIATO SASSARI 001 SS SSEE00900D SASSARI 9 - LATTE DOLCE SASSARI 001
SASSARI SSEE00101X S.DONATO 1 CIRCOLO SASSARI 001 SS SSEE00100V SASSARI 1 - SAN DONATO SASSARI 001
SASSARI SSEE049033 Q.RE VILLAGGIO SATELLITE PORTO TORRES 001 SS SSEE04900X P. TORRES 2 - VIA MONTE ANGELLU PORTO TORRES 001
SASSARI SSEE04001E VIA AZUNI SORSO SORSO 001 SS SSEE04000D VIA AZUNI SORSO 001
SASSARI SSEE03601V BORGONA PORTO TORRES 001 SS SSEE03600T PORTO TORRES 1 - BORGONA PORTO TORRES 001
SASSARI SSEE014012 M.IMMACOLATA ALGHERO 2 ALGHERO 002 SS SSEE014001 ALGHERO 2 - MARIA IMMACOLATA ALGHERO 002
SASSARI SSEE05801Q SASSARI 13 CIRCOLO SASSARI 001 SS SSEE05800P SASSARI 13' VIA FORLANINI SASSARI 001
SASSARI SSEE82901P OLBIA RIONE BANDINU OLBIA 004 SS SSIC82900L ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO-OLBIA OLBIA 004
SASSARI SSEE820018 VIA SU CRARU BONO BONO 005 SS SSIC820006 IST.COMPRENSIVO BONO BONO 005
SASSARI SSMM00300D DELEDDA N.1+ N.3 ALGHERO ALGHERO 002 SS SSMM00300D DELEDDA N.1+ N.3 ALGHERO ALGHERO 002
SASSARI SSMM05100V N.9"A.GRAMSCI"+N.7 MANZONI SS SASSARI 001 SS SSMM05100V N.9"A.GRAMSCI"+N.7 MANZONI SS SASSARI 001
SASSARI SSMM06000N GEROLAMO CAPPAI-SORSO SORSO 001 SS SSMM06000N GEROLAMO CAPPAI-SORSO SORSO 001
SASSARI SSMM077003 L.DA VINCI N.1+N.2 PORTO TORRES PORTO TORRES 001 SS SSMM077003 L.DA VINCI N.1+N.2 PORTO TORRES PORTO TORRES 001
SASSARI SSMM08000V SS N.10+CAMPANEDDA + PALMADULA SASSARI 001 SS SSMM08000V SS N.10+CAMPANEDDA + PALMADULA SASSARI 001
SASSARI SSMM819013 D.FILIA-ILLORAI ILLORAI 005 SS SSIC819002 IST.COMPRENSIVO ILLORAI ILLORAI 005
SASSARI SSMM820017 G.A.MURA-BONO BONO 005 SS SSIC820006 IST.COMPRENSIVO BONO BONO 005
SASSARI SSMM821013 S.SATTA - BENETUTTI BENETUTTI 005 SS SSIC821002 IST. COMPRENSIVO BENETUTTI BENETUTTI 005
SASSARI SSTE01000C SALVATORE RUIU SASSARI 001 SS SSTE01000C SALVATORE RUIU SASSARI 001
TARANTO TAAA80200X GALILEI TARANTO 052 TA TAIC802004 GALILEI TARANTO 052
TARANTO TAAA80300Q PIRANDELLO TARANTO 052 TA TAIC80300X PIRANDELLO TARANTO 052
TARANTO TAAA01100Q XI TARANTO "VICO" TARANTO 052 TA TAEE011001 XI TARANTO "VICO" TARANTO 052
TARANTO TAAA078006 I PALAGIANO "GIOVANNI XXIII" PALAGIANO 050 TA TAEE07800B I PALAGIANO "GIOVANNI XXIII" PALAGIANO 050
TARANTO TAAA080006 I PULSANO "GIANNONE" PULSANO 054 TA TAEE08000B I PULSANO "GIANNONE" PULSANO 054
TARANTO TAEE802016 CONSIGLIO TARANTO 052 TA TAIC802004 GALILEI TARANTO 052
TARANTO TAEE803012 PAOLO SESTO B TARANTO 052 TA TAIC80300X PIRANDELLO TARANTO 052
TARANTO TAEE011012 VICO TARANTO 052 TA TAEE011001 XI TARANTO "VICO" TARANTO 052
TARANTO TAEE07801C GIOVANNI XXIII PALAGIANO 050 TA TAEE07800B I PALAGIANO "GIOVANNI XXIII" PALAGIANO 050
TARANTO TAEE08001C GIANNONE PULSANO 054 TA TAEE08000B I PULSANO "GIANNONE" PULSANO 054
TARANTO TAMM01400B MARTELLOTTA TARANTO 053 TA TAMM01400B MARTELLOTTA TARANTO 053
TARANTO TAMM024002 LEONARDO DA VINCI STATTE 052 TA TAMM024002 LEONARDO DA VINCI STATTE 052
TARANTO TAMM802015 GALILEI TARANTO 052 TA TAIC802004 GALILEI TARANTO 052
TARANTO TAMM803011 PIRANDELLO TARANTO 052 TA TAIC80300X PIRANDELLO TARANTO 052
TORINO TOEE81202R I.C. GRUGLIASCO III - KING GRUGLIASCO 024 TO TOIC81200N I.C. - GRUGLIASCO - KING GRUGLIASCO 024
TORINO TOEE810014 I.C.D.M.TUROLDO-LEOPARDI TORINO 005 TO TOIC810002 I.C. - TORINO - D.M.TUROLDO TORINO 005
TORINO TOEE01701X COSTA TORINO 005 TO TOEE01700V COSTA TORINO 005
TORINO TOEE05101B PELLICO TORINO 008 TO TOEE05100A PELLICO TORINO 008
TORINO TOEE02701E FRANK TORINO 006 TO TOEE02700D FRANK TORINO 006
TORINO TOMM810013 I.C. D.M.TUROLDO - TORINO TORINO 005 TO TOIC810002 I.C. - TORINO - D.M.TUROLDO TORINO 005
TORINO TOMM81201P I.C. GRUGLIASCO -KING - LEVI GRUGLIASCO 024 TO TOIC81200N I.C. - GRUGLIASCO - KING GRUGLIASCO 024
TRAPANI TPEE001018 LEONARDO DA VINCI TRAPANI 060 TP TPEE001007 I CIRCOLO - LEONARDO DA VINCI TRAPANI 060
TRAPANI TPEE01101V CIULLO ALCAMO 062 TP TPEE01100T I CIRCOLO - CIULLO ALCAMO 062
TRAPANI TPEE00607N EUGENIO PERTINI TRAPANI 060 TP TPEE00600A VI CIRCOLO - VIA ERODOTO TRAPANI 060
TRAPANI TPEE05703A SANTA GEMMA MAZARA DEL VALLO 064 TP TPEE057007 II CIRCOLO " A. CASTIGLIONE" MAZARA DEL VALLO 064
TRAPANI TPEE05601C DANIELE AIELLO MAZARA DEL VALLO 064 TP TPEE05600B I CIRCOLO - DANIELE AIELLO MAZARA DEL VALLO 064
TRAPANI TPEE04801D SAPPUSI MARSALA 063 TP TPEE04800C IV CIRCOLO - SAPPUSI MARSALA 063
TRAPANI TPEE04701N G. COSENTINO MARSALA 063 TP TPEE04700L III CIRCOLO - G.COSENTINO MARSALA 063
TRAPANI TPEE02701C RUGGERO SETTIMO CASTELVETRANO 065 TP TPEE02700B II CIRCOLO - RUGGERO SETTIMO CASTELVETRANO 065
VIBO VALENTIA VVEE012012 CAPOLUOGO  (ROMBIOLO) ROMBIOLO 007 VV VVEE012001 SC.ELEMENTARE STATALE ROMBIOLO 007
VIBO VALENTIA VVEE013074 CAPOLUOGO (S.COSTANTINO C.) SAN COSTANTINO CALABRO 007 VV VVEE01300R VIA IV NOVEMBRE SAN COSTANTINO CALABRO 007
VIBO VALENTIA VVMM01300Q N.TACCONE GALLUCCI MILETO 007 VV VVMM01300Q N.TACCONE GALLUCCI MILETO 007
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VIBO VALENTIA VVMM02300A VIA TRAVERSA ROMA SAN GREGORIO D'IPPONA 014 VV VVMM02300A VIA TRAVERSA ROMA SAN GREGORIO D'IPPONA 014
VIBO VALENTIA VVMM804011 VIA M.BIANCHI GEROCARNE 009 VV VVIC80400X VIA M.BIANCHI GEROCARNE 009
VIBO VALENTIA VVPS00301P N. MACCHIAVELLI SERRA SAN BRUNO 009 VV VVIS003008 LUIGI EINAUDI SERRA SAN BRUNO 009
VIBO VALENTIA VVRC02000X TROPEA TROPEA 013 VV VVRC02000X TROPEA TROPEA 013
VIBO VALENTIA VVRH01000E VIBO VALENTIA VIBO VALENTIA 014 VV VVRH01000E VIBO VALENTIA VIBO VALENTIA 014
VIBO VALENTIA VVTD00301E LUIGI EINAUDI SERRA SAN BRUNO 009 VV VVIS003008 LUIGI EINAUDI SERRA SAN BRUNO 009
VIBO VALENTIA VVTF001015 A.RUSSO NICOTERA 013 VV VVIS00100L BRUNO VINCI NICOTERA 013
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